Saddleworid

A WORLD OF DIFFERENCE

2018 Saddleworld Brisbane CDI - DRAW
Wednesday - 18 July, 2018

Competition 27 - Ej and Co Medium 4.3

Judges:

Time
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:02 PM
3:10 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM

C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Lisa Baker; E: Mariko Tsukigawa

Bridle No. Horse

4429
7300
6915
5288
6549
3335
6331
3737
6763
494

3984
1496
6032
3807
5964
2024
2498
6393
5363

DICAVALLI DARCY
DIRANA-UTOPIA
FEDERICO

NATURAL SPARK

CJP HIS LORDSHIP
FERRAGAMO

REMI DOWNUNDER
BRAGGO S

BELLARA BELVEDERE
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN

BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
JAYBEE ALICE
LOVESTRUCK

DAVROL DIAMANTE
MIMSICAL

COURTLANDS CADMAN
CEASY

FEDERATION

KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO

2018 Saddleworld Brisbane CDI

Rider
Sarah Farrell
Mascha Stolwijk
Jane Carcary
Madeline Horne
Lucy Alati
Nicole Tough
Hope Beerling
Jeremy Janjic
Alexis Hellyer
Deborah Fulwood
break
Elloise Devlin
Jaydn Bromiley
Sharna Glover
Jayden Brown
Madison Clarke
Stefanie Stevens
Sharon Jarvis
Danielle Keogh
Victoria Welch
End of Class

Draw - Version 2
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Indoor Arena 2
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EQUESTRIAN JEWELLERY

State Owner

QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
NSW

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
WA
QLb
QLb

Sarah-Jane Farrell
Mascha Stolwijk
Jane carcary
Madeline Horne
Catherine Alati
Nicole Tough

Hope Beerling
Katrina Routson
Amanda Finnimore
Deborah Fulwood

Sally Devlin
Jaydn Bromiley
Sharna Glover
Kate Wilson
Madison Clarke
Stefanie Stevens
Sharon Jarvis
Danielle Keogh
Lee Muir-Clarke

17 July, 2018



